Implementation Support - Support #4094

Month Re-open.
04/28/2020 10:04 PM - Benamin Mukammel

Status: New

Priority: Normal

Assignee: Benamin Mukammel
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/28/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1.Description of problems:Monthly accounts of November was wrong.

2.How it generates:Consolidated data entry was wrong.

3.solution:Requested by SFC works,communicate with Mohaimen Bhai month reopen.

4.Pay point:SFC works.
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